
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE: JAJPUR 
Letter No. 1349 C29) 

From 

To 

Sub 

Ref 

Madam/Sir; 

Sri Narottam Sethy, LL.M., 
Registar, Civil Courts, Jajpur 

The Registrar, Civil Courts, 

Angul/Balasore/Bargarh/ Bhadrak/ Boudh/ Bolangir/ Cuttack/ 
Deogarh/Dhenkanal/Ganjam at Berhampur/ Gajapati at 
Paralakhemundi/ Jagatsinghpur/ Jharsuguda/ Kalahandi at 
Bhawanipatana/Kendarpara/ Keonjhar/ Koraput at Jeypur/ 
Sonepur/Khurda at Bhubaneswar/ Malakangiri/ Mayurbhanj 
at Baripada/ Nayagarh/ Nabarangapur/ Nupada/ Puri/ 
Kandhamal at Phulbani/ Rayagada / Sundargarh/Sambalpur 

Nomination of Court Point Co-ordinators and remote Point 
Co-ordinator in accordance with Orissa High Court Video 
Conferencing Rule, 2020. 

Letter Nos. 5102 (30), dated 27.03.2023 and 4181 (30), 
dated 30.03.2021 of the Hon'ble Court. 

Dated, Jajpur the 3r" April, 2023. 

With reference to the Hon'ble Courts letter on the subject 

cited supra, I am directed to send herewith the name of Court Point Co 
ordinators and remote Point Co-ordinator of each Court establishment for 

favour of kind information. 

Encl... as above 

Yours faithfully 

'Courts, Jajpur Registar, çvA 



No. 

SI. 

1 

3 

4 

2 

6 

10 

18 

7 

11 

19 

12 

20 

8 

13 

15 

17 

14 

16 

Name of the 

Judgeship 

JAJPUR 

Name of 

the Court 
Complex 

JAJPUR 

JAJPUR 
ROAD 

CHANDIKH 
OLE 

Designated Remote Point to be used 
for appearing before a Court within or 

outside the Judgeship through Vc 

District and Sessions Judge Court, Jajpur 

Adhoc. A.DJ (FTSC) Court, Jajpur 

Judge Family Court, Jajpur 

A.DJ. Court Jajpur 

CJ.M. Court Jajpur 

|CJ.(S.D) Court, Jajpur 

Asst. Sessions Judge (STC)-cum-Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Jajpur 

Addl. Senior Civil Judge Court Jajpur 

|Sr. Civil Judge (LR &LTV), Jajpur 
CJ (J.D) Court Jajpur 

S.DJ.M Court, Jajpur 

J.M.F.C. Court, Jajpur 

|A.DJ. Court Jajpur Road 

CJ.S.D. Jajpur Road 

C.J (0.D), Jajpur Road 

J.M.F.C. Jajpur Road 

|C.J (S.D) Court Chandikhole 

Name & Designation of the 
Coordinator for Remote Point 

Sri Prakash Kumar Padhi, Jr.Clerk 

Satya Ranjan Sahoo, Jr.Typist 
Ms Rituparna Swain, 
ITypist 
Swapneswar Sahoo, Jr.Clerk 

Januram Hembram, Stenographer Gr-l 

Satyabrata Sahoo, Jr.Clerk 

Smt. Rubirani Nayak 
|Gayatri Nayak, Gr-|| B.C 

Bichitrananda Sahoo, 

Prajnya Paramita Sahoo, Stenographer 
Gr-ll 

Sri Ramakanta Mallick, Jr.Clerk 

Gopal Kisku, 
Stenographer Gr-Il 

Rajashree Pradhan, Stenographer Gr-ll 

Jr. 

Gr-lll B.C 

Pradeep Kumar Sahu, 
Typist 

|Annapurna Sahu, Stenographer Gr-ll 

Smt. Rekharani Dubey, 

|Typist 

Sr. 

Sri Sibasis Sahoo, Jr.Clerk 

Contact Number 

of Coordinator 

Sr. 

Jayanta Jena, Stenographer Gr-lI 

Civil Judge-cum-J.M.F.C Court, Chandikhole Soumya Ranjan Samal, Jr. Typist 

Ms L.Swain, J.M.F.C, Chandikhole 
(On deputation) 

SUKINDA Gram Nyaylaya-cum-J.M.F.C Court Sukinda Soumya Ranjan Samal, Stenographer 
Gr-lll 

7978650277 

8249169789 

9348805028 

7008370214 

8093708979 

9348481319 

9692115670 

8480402492 

7377679060 

9237255789 

9777895810 

9348315230 

7326964560 

Official e-Mail ID of Coordinator 

8018997940 

9938984546 

dsj.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

Vc.jajpur-od@gov.in 

vc.jajpur-od@gov.in 

8249047651 

9556669137 

adj.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

|cjm.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

|srcj.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

82708527007 

8984431970 

8249751235 

regjajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

asrcj.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

vc.jajpur-od@gov.in 
ircj.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

sdjm.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

jmfc.jajpur-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

adj.jajpurroad-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

srcjjajpurroad-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

vc.jajpurroad-od@gov.in 

jmfc.jajpurroad-od@indiancourts.nic.in 

vc.chandikhole-od@gov.in 

vC.chandikhole-od@gov.in 

vc.chandikhole-od@gov.in 
vc.sukinda-od@gov.in 

Registrar, vgçóurts, Jajpur 
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